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Question S1

COMRES GLOBAL

Which of the following are most dangerous in the world today?

Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Terrorists

Fake news

High-taxing governments

Communists

Right-wing pundits,

politicians and donors
Left-wing unions,
politicians and campaigners
Religious leaders

Big businesses

Military leaders

Capitalists

1011

1011

805

80%

385
38%

218
22%

207
21%

207
20%

177
18%

137
14%

120
12%

69
7%

66
7%

Sex
Fe-
Male male
(B) (c)
504 507
488 523
380 425
78% 81%
184 201
38% 38%
96 121
20% 23%
110 98
22% 19%
98 109
20% 21%
90 87
18% 17%
69 67
14% 13%
60 60
12% 11%
50 19
10%C 4%
18 48
4% 9%B

303

222

73%

126
42%

73
24%

66
22%

42
14%

37
12%

42
14%

51
17%FG

30
10%FH

30
10%F

128
717%

69
42%

34
21%

33
20%

31
19%

21
13%

28
17%

21
13%

13
8%

11
7%

176

148

84%D

64
36%

31
18%

34
19%

31
17%

40
23%DE

30
17%H

12
7%

170

144

84%D

60
35%

40
23%

34
20%

37
22%D

35
21%D

19
11%

12
7%

10

10
6%
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nia
65+ (18-
(H)
189
197
163
83%D

66
34%

39
20%

41
21%

66
34%DEFG

43
22%DE

19
9%

24
12%

10

017

ast

(L)
187
182
142
78%

65
36%

50
28%M

32
17%

28
15%

19
10%

26
15%

24
13%

18
10%M

16

Generation
- Baby
1s Gen X Boomers North
36) (37-52) (53-71) -e
(I) (J) (K)
355 262 340
347 255 353
257 203 297
74% 80% 8451
148 97 122
43%K 38% 35%
86 44 76
25%J 17% 22%
73 52 65
21% 20% 18%
52 46 95
15% 18% 27%1IJ
41 49 70
12% 19%I 20%1I
54 43 35
15%K 17%K 10%
55 26 37
16% 10% 10%
38 13 16
11%JK 5% 5%
35 10 20
10%JK 4% 6%

5%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level)

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Prepared by ComRes Global

- B/C - D/E/F/G/H - 1I/J/K - L/M/N/O - P/Q/R

9%

Race
Region White Black His-
------------------------- Only Only panic
Mid- (Non- (Non- (Any
west South West Hisp) Hisp) Race)
(M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R)
202 377 245 705 86 114
213 378 239 651 120* 159
174 302 187 536 88 124
82% 80% 78% 82% 73% 78%
70 169 81 241 43 68
33% 45%MO 34% 37% 36% 43%
36 84 47 142 23 39
17% 22% 20% 22% 19% 25%
40 89 47 141 16 38
19% 23% 20% 22% 14% 24%
41 84 54 142 24 22
19% 22% 23% 22% 20% 14%
41 70 47 132 15 24
19%L 19%L 20%L 20% 12% 15%
26 50 35 84 17 19
12% 13% 15% 13% 14% 12%
23 38 35 75 13 22
11% 10% 15% 12% 11% 14%
9 25 17 37 10 15
4% 7% 7% 6% 9% 9%
17 21 12 37 14 12
8% 6% 5% 6% 12%P 8%
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COMRES GLOBAL AUGUST 7-9, 2017
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY
Question S1

Which of the following are most dangerous in the world today?

Education
Household Income - mm—————— -
————————————————————————————————— H.H. Size Children In H.H. HS
$35K- $50K- $75K- $100K -——--———======= —— e Grad Coll
LT LT LT LT Or 3 Or Under 13- or Incom- Coll
Total $35K $50K $75K $100K More 1 2 More None Any 13 17 less plete Grad
() (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (1) (J)  (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P)
Unweighted Total 1011 281 116 186 154 274 192 400 419 723 288 221 127 316 265 430
Weighted Total 1011 331 125 188 143 224 193 394 424 716 295 228 137 414 274 323
Terrorists 805 251 103 148 115 187 148 322 335 566 239 183 112 343 224 239
80% 76% 83% 79% 81% 83%B 76% 82% 79% 79% 81% 80% 81% 83%P 82%P 74%
Fake news 385 122 58 69 56 81 66 153 167 268 118 88 63 153 117 116
38% 37% 47% 37% 39% 36% 34% 39% 39% 37% 40% 39% 46% 37% 43% 36%
High-taxing governments 218 89 28 38 23 39 40 79 100 148 70 55 34 123 50 44
22% 27%EF 23% 20% 16% 17% 20% 20% 23% 21% 24% 24% 25% 30%0P 18% 14%
Communists 207 66 28 40 31 42 26 89 92 149 59 40 32 89 65 54
21% 20% 22% 22% 22% 19% 14% 23%G 22%G 21% 20% 18% 23% 21% 24%P 17%
Right-wing pundits, 207 53 20 46 35 52 49 92 66 167 40 31 20 51 60 96
politicians and donors 20% 16% 16% 25%B 25%B 23%B 25%I 23%I 16% 23%K 14% 14% 15% 12% 22%N 30%NO
Left-wing unions, 177 40 25 36 23 53 35 75 67 129 48 38 22 59 44 73
politicians and campaigners 18% 12% 20% 19% 16% 24%B 18% 19% 16% 18% 16% 17% 16% 14% 16% 23%NO
Religious leaders 137 37 17 31 22 29 29 49 59 102 35 29 12 44 37 56
14% 11% 14% 17% 15% 13% 15% 12% 14% 14% 12% 13% 9% 11% 14% 17%N
Big businesses 120 45 13 25 17 21 26 50 45 926 24 16 11 41 36 43
12% 13% 10% 13% 12% 9% 13% 13% 11% 13%K 8% 7% 8% 10% 13% 13%
Military leaders 69 24 5 12 10 17 16 20 33 54 15 12 6 27 17 25
7% 7% 4% 6% 7% 8% 8% 5% 8% 8% 5% 5% 4% 7% 6% 8%
Capitalists 66 31 5 11 8 11 12 19 34 41 24 20 8 33 13 20
7% 9% 4% 6% 6% 5% 6% 5% 8% 6% 8% 9% 6% 8% 5% 6%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P
Overlap formulae used.
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Question S2A

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Generation Race

Sex Age Mil- Region White Black His-
-------------------------------------- len- Baby --==--=------------------ Only Only panic

Fe- 18- 35- 45- 55- nials Gen X Boomers North Mid- (Non- (Non- (Any

Total Male male 34 44 54 64 65+ (18-36) (37-52) (53-71) -east west South West Hisp) Hisp) Race)

() (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R)

Unweighted Total 1011 504 507 316 149 197 160 189 355 262 340 187 202 377 245 705 86 114
Weighted Total 1011 488 523 303 165 176 170 197 347 255 353 182 213 378 239 651 120* 159
Big business is more of a 513 257 257 147 78 93 92 104 168 127 192 97 103 192 121 323 66 86
problem than big government 51% 53% 49% 48% 47% 53% 54% 53% 48% 50% 54% 53% 49% 51% 51% 50% 55% 54%
Big government is more of a 498 231 267 156 87 83 79 93 179 128 161 85 109 186 117 327 54 73
problem than big business 49% 47% 51% 52% 53% 47% 46% 47% 52% 50% 46% 47% 51% 49% 49% 50% 45% 46%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F/G/H - I/J/K - L/M/N/O - P/Q/R
Overlap formulae used. * small base
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COMRES GLOBAL AUGUST 7-9, 2017
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

Question S2A

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Education
Household Income  mm—————— oo
————————————————————————————————— H.H. Size Children In H.H. HS
$35K- $50K- $75K- $100K —-------——==—-= - Grad Coll
LT LT LT LT Or 3 Or Under 13- or Incom- Coll
Total $35K $50K $75K $100K More 1 2 More None Any 13 17 less plete Grad
(a) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (1) (7)) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P)
Unweighted Total 1011 281 116 186 154 274 192 400 419 723 288 221 127 316 265 430
Weighted Total 1011 331 125 188 143 224 193 394 424 716 295 228 137 414 274 323
Big business is more of a 513 164 69 90 80 111 85 200 228 360 153 119 67 213 139 161
problem than big government 51% 49% 55% 48% 56% 49% 44% 51% 54%G 50% 52% 52% 49% 52% 51% 50%
Big government is more of a 498 168 56 98 63 114 108 194 196 356 142 109 70 201 135 163
problem than big business 49% 51% 45% 52% 44% 51% 56%I 49% 46% 50% 48% 48% 51% 48% 49% 50%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P
Overlap formulae used.

Prepared by ComRes Global
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SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY
Question S2B

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Generation Race

Sex Age Mil- Region White Black His-
-------------------------------------- len- Baby --==--=------------------ Only Only panic

Fe- 18- 35- 45- 55- nials Gen X Boomers North Mid- (Non- (Non- (Any

Total Male male 34 44 54 64 65+ (18-36) (37-52) (53-71) -east west South West Hisp) Hisp) Race)

() (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R)

Unweighted Total 1011 504 507 316 149 197 160 189 355 262 340 187 202 377 245 705 86 114
Weighted Total 1011 488 523 303 165 176 170 197 347 255 353 182 213 378 239 651 120* 159
Equality is more important 511 249 262 155 77 92 79 108 172 131 181 93 104 189 126 320 68 83
than freedom 51% 51% 50% 51% 47% 52% 46% 55% 49% 51% 51% 51% 49% 50% 53% 49% 57% 52%
Freedom is more important 500 238 261 147 88 84 92 89 176 124 172 89 109 189 113 331 52 76
than equality 49% 49% 50% 49% 53% 48% 54% 45% 51% 49% 49% 49% 51% 50% 47% 51% 43% 48%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F/G/H - I/J/K - L/M/N/O - P/Q/R
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Prepared by ComRes Global



Question S2B

COMRES GLOBAL

AUGUST 7-9,
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

Equality is more important
than freedom

Freedom is more important
than equality

Total
()

1011

1011

511
51%

500
49%

LT
$35K
(B)
281
331
177
54%

154

Household Income

2017

————————————————————————————————— H.H. Size Children In H.H.
$35K- $50K- $75K- $100K ——-————-—-—---= —mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
LT LT LT Or 3 Or Under 13-
$50K $75K $100K More 1 2 More None Any 13 17
(&) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (1) (J)  (K) (L) (M)
116 186 154 274 192 400 419 723 288 221 127
125 188 143 224 193 394 424 716 295 228 137
74 90 66 104 100 205 207 381 131 109 55
60%EF 48% 46% 46% 52% 52% 49% 53%K 44% 48% 40%
50 98 77 120 94 189 217 336 164 119 82
40% 52% 54%C 54%C 48% 48% 51% 47% 56%J 52% 60%

46%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P

Overlap formulae used.

Education
HS
Grad Coll
or Incom- Coll

less plete Grad
(N) (0) (P)
316 265 430
414 274 323
220 131 161
53% 48% 50%
194 143 162
47% 52% 50%

Page 6

Prepared by ComRes Global



Page 7
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Question S2C

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Generation Race

Sex Age Mil- Region White Black His-
-------------------------------------- len- Baby ------=------------------- Only Only panic

Fe- 18- 35- 45- 55- nials Gen X Boomers North Mid- (Non- (Non- (Any

Total Male male 34 44 54 64 65+ (18-36) (37-52) (53-71) -east west South West Hisp) Hisp) Race)

() (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R)

Unweighted Total 1011 504 507 316 149 197 160 189 355 262 340 187 202 377 245 705 86 114
Weighted Total 1011 488 523 303 165 176 170 197 347 255 353 182 213 378 239 651 120* 159
America usually does harm 520 265 255 144 81 91 98 104 167 126 200 109 94 199 118 325 68 82
when it acts abroad 51% 54% 49% 48% 49% 52% 58% 53% 48% 50% 57%I 60%MO 44% 53% 49% 50% 57% 52%
America usually does good 491 223 269 158 84 85 72 93 180 129 153 73 119 179 121 326 52 77
when it acts abroad 49% 46% 51% 52% 51% 48% 42% 47% 52%K 50% 43% 40% 56%L 47% 51%L 50% 43% 48%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F/G/H - I/J/K - L/M/N/O - P/Q/R
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Prepared by ComRes Global



Question S2C

COMRES GLOBAL

AUGUST 7-9,
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

America usually does harm
when it acts abroad

America usually does good
when it acts abroad

Total
()

1011

1011

520
51%

491
49%

LT
$35K
(B)

281

331

155
47%

177
53%CF

Household Income

$35K- $50K- $75K-
LT LT LT
$50K $75K $100K
() (D) (E)
116 186 154
125 188 143
74 95 68
60%B 50% 48%
50 93 74
40% 50% 52%

224

128

57%

97
43%

2017

H.H. Size Children In H.H.

K _____________________________________
3 Or Under 13-

1 2 More None Any 13 17

(G) (H) (I) (J)  (K) (L) (M)
192 400 419 723 288 221 127
193 394 424 716 295 228 137
97 217 206 384 135 106 59
B 50% 55% 49% 54%K 46% 46% 43%
97 177 217 332 159 122 78
50% 45% 51% 46% 54%J 54% 57%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F

Overlap formulae used.

- G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P

Education
HS
Grad Coll
or Incom- Coll
less plete Grad
(N) (0) (P)
316 265 430
414 274 323
211 148 160
51% 54% 50%
202 126 163
49% 46% 50%

Prepared by ComRes Global
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SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY
Question S2D

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Generation Race

Sex Age Mil- Region White Black His-
-------------------------------------- len- Baby ------=------------------- Only Only panic

Fe- 18- 35- 45- 55- nials Gen X Boomers North Mid- (Non- (Non- (Any

Total Male male 34 44 54 64 65+ (18-36) (37-52) (53-71) -east west South West Hisp) Hisp) Race)

() (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) (I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q) (R)

Unweighted Total 1011 504 507 316 149 197 160 189 355 262 340 187 202 377 245 705 86 114
Weighted Total 1011 488 523 303 165 176 170 197 347 255 353 182 213 378 239 651 120%* 159
We need less Christianity 533 262 271 161l 75 93 97 106 181 127 198 95 104 200 134 339 73 86
in our nation's life 53% 54% 52% 53% 46% 53% 57% 54% 52% 50% 56% 52% 49% 53% 56% 52% 61% 54%
We need more Christianity 478 226 252 141 90 83 73 91 167 128 154 86 108 179 105 312 47 73
in our nation's life 47% 46% 48% 47% 54% 47% 43% 46% 48% 50% 44% 48% 51% 47% 44% 48% 39% 46%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C - D/E/F/G/H - I/J/K - L/M/N/O - P/Q/R
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Prepared by ComRes Global



Question S2D

COMRES GLOBAL

AUGUST 7-9
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

We
in

We
in

need less Christianity
our nation's life

need more Christianity
our nation's life

LT

Total $35K
(a) (B)
1011 281
1011 331
533 173

53% 52%
478 158

47% 48%

Household Income

$35K- $50K- $75K-
LT LT LT
$50K $75K $100K

(c) (D) (E)
116 186 154
125 188 143
73 97 70
58% 52% 49%

52 91 72
42% 48% 51%

H.H. Size
$100K -----=--====—-=
Or 3 Or
More 1 2 More

120 90 212 232

54% 47% 54% 55%

104 103 183 192

46% 53% 46% 45%

Proportions/Means: Columns

Overlap formulae used.

Tested (5% risk

level) - B/C/D/E/F

- G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P

, 2017

Children In H.H.

Under 13-

None Any 13 17

() (K) (L) (M)
723 288 221 127
716 295 228 137
378 155 123 73
53% 53% 54% 53%

339 139 106 65
47% 47% 46% 47%

Education

HS

Grad Coll

or Incom- Coll

less plete Grad
(N) (0) (P)

316 265 430

414 274 323

222 155 156
54% 57%P 48%

192 119 167
46% 43% 52%0

Prepared by ComRes Global

Page 10



Question S2E

COMRES GLOBAL

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Total
()
Unweighted Total 1011
Weighted Total 1011
The main causes of crime 508
are bad moral choices by 50%
individual people
The main causes of crime 503
are unfair and unequal 50%

social conditions

SOCIAL IS
Sex Age
Fe- 18- 35- 45- 55-

Male male 34 44 54 64 65+
(B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H)
504 507 316 149 197 160 189
488 523 303 165 176 170 197
223 286 154 86 85 85 98

46% 55%B 51% 52% 49% 50% 50%
265 238 149 79 91 85 929
54%C 45% 49% 48% 51% 50% 50%

AUGUST 7-9, 2017

SUES STUDY
Generation Race
Mil- Region White Black
len- Baby —---------mmmmmmmmmmmm—— Only Only
nials Gen X Boomers North Mid- (Non- (Non-
(18-36) (37-52) (53-71) -east west South West Hisp) Hisp)
(I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0) (P) (Q)
355 262 340 187 202 377 245 705 86
347 255 353 182 213 378 239 651 120*
177 123 178 86 113 185 124 346 58
51% 48% 50% 47% 53% 49% 52% 53%R 48%
170 132 175 96 99 193 115 305 62
49% 52% 50% 53% 47% 51% 48% 47% 52%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level)
* small base

Overlap formulae used.

- B/C - D/E/F/G/H - I/J/K

- L/M/N/O - P/Q/R

His-
panic
(Any
Race)

(R)

114
159

66
41%

93
59%P

Prepared by ComRes Global
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Question S2E

COMRES GLOBAL

AUGUST 7-9,
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

The main causes of crime
are bad moral choices by

individual people

The main causes of crime
are unfair and unequal

social conditions

LT
Total $35K
(a) (B)
1011 281
1011 331
508 158
50% 48%
503 173
50% 52%

Household Income
$35K- $50K- $75K-
LT LT LT

$50K  $75K
(c) (D) (E)

116 186 154
125 188 143

63 94 76
50% 50% 53%

62 94 67
50% 50% 47%

52%

(G) (H) (1)
192 400 419

193 394 424

92 191 226
47% 48% 53%

101 203 198

48% 53% 52% 47%

Proportions/Means: Columns
Overlap formulae used.

Tested (5% risk

level) - B/C/D/E/F

- G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P

2017

H.H. Size Children In H.H.
$100K -—=——==—-——-—mmm- e
3 Or Under 13-
1 2 More None Any 13 17

() (K) (L) (M)

723 288 221 127

716 295 228 137

345 164 128 77
48% 56%J 56% 56%

372 131 100 60
52%K 44% 44% 44%

Education

HS
Grad Coll
or Incom- Coll
less plete Grad
(N) (0) (P)

316 265 430
414 274 323

208 138 162
50% 50% 50%

206 136 161l
50% 50% 50%

Page 12
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Question S2F

COMRES GLOBAL

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree with most?

Total
(a)
Unweighted Total 1011
Weighted Total 1011
A loving home is more 520
important for a child's 51%
future than a good school
A good school is more 491
important for a child's 49%

future than a loving home

Sex
Fe-
Male male
(B) (C)
504 507
488 523
241 278
49% 53%
246 245
51% 47%

Age
18- 35- 45- 55-

34 44 54 64 65+
(D) (E) (F) (G) (H)
316 149 197 160 189
303 165 176 170 197
158 88 86 87 101

52% 54% 49% 51% 51%
145 76 90 84 96

48% 46% 51% 49% 49%

AUGUST 7-9, 2017
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

Generation

Mil- Region

len- Baby —---------mmmmmmmmmmmm——

nials Gen X Boomers North Mid-

(18-36) (37-52) (53-71) -east west South West
(I) (J) (K) (L) (M) (N) (0)
355 262 340 187 202 377 245
347 255 353 182 213 378 239
184 127 175 86 119 185 130

53% 50% 50% 48% 56% 49% 54%
163 128 177 95 94 193 109
47% 50% 50% 52% 44% 51% 46%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level)
* small base

Overlap formulae used.

- B/C - D/E/F/G/H - I/J/K - L/M/N/O - P/Q/R

White
Only
(Non-
Hisp)
(P)

705
651

332
51%

319
49%

Black
Only
(Non-
Hisp)
(Q)

86
120*

57
48%

63
52%

His-
panic
(Any
Race)

(R)

114
159

920
57%

69
43%

Prepared by ComRes Global
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Question S2F

COMRES GLOBAL

For each of these pairs of statements, which ONE do you agree

Unweighted Total

Weighted Total

A loving home is more
important for a child's
future than a good school

A good school is more
important for a child's
future than a loving home

Total
()

1011

1011

520
51%

491
49%

LT
$35K
(B)

281

331

173
52%

158
48%

Household Income

$35K- $50K- $75K-
LT LT LT
$50K $75K $100K

(C) (D) (E)

116 186 154

125 188 143

59 104 73
47% 55% 51%

66 84 70
53% 45% 49%

AUGUST 7-9,
SOCIAL ISSUES STUDY

with most?

112
50%

113
50%

2017

H.H. Size Children In H.H.
K _____________________________________
3 Or Under 13-
1 2 More None Any 13 17
(G) (H) (I) (J)  (K) (L) (M)
192 400 419 723 288 221 127
193 394 424 716 295 228 137
107 197 216 369 151 114 79
56% 50% 51% 51% 51% 50% 57%
86 197 208 347 144 114 58
44% 50% 49% 49% 49% 50% 43%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk

Overlap formulae used.

level) - B/C/D/E/F

- G/H/I - J/K - N/O/P

Education

HS
Grad Coll
or Incom- Coll
less plete Grad
(N) (0) (P)

316 265 430

414 274 323

205 151 164
50% 55% 51%

208 123 160
50% 45% 49%

Prepared by ComRes Global
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